
Coaches:

Jonathon Zenz
John Mahon

 Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(B) F Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ Carmel 5:00

PM
6:15
PM GFMS Gym

Departure Point: 1 bus
needed
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Dec 7, 2023 Thu Regular
Season Poughkeepsie 4:30

PM
6:15
PM RCK Gymnasium L

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:30
PM

6:15
PM RCK Gymnasium L

Dec 13, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Mahopac 4:30

PM
6:15
PM Mahopac HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Dec 16, 2023 Sat Regular
Season @ Yorktown 11:00

AM
12:30
PM Yorktown HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 9:15 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30 PM

L

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season Arlington 4:30

PM
6:15
PM RCK Gymnasium L

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Carmel 4:30

PM
6:15
PM

Wappingers Junior
High

Departure Point: one
way shuttle
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

Jan 2, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Poughkeepsie 4:30

PM
6:15
PM

Poughkeepsie
Middle School

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ John Jay
Cross River

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

John Jay Cross
River Middle
School

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Jan 8, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Mahopac 5:00

PM
6:15
PM RCK Gymnasium L

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Arlington 4:30

PM
6:15
PM Arlington HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ John Jay HS/
Van Wyck JHS

4:30
PM

6:15
PM

JJ Main
Gymnasium

Departure Point: 1 way
shuttle
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

Jan 13, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Somers 11:00

AM
12:30
PM RCK Gymnasium L

POSTPONED Jan
25, 2024 Thu Regular

Season
Scarsdale
(White)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Wappingers Junior
High L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Ramapo HS 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Wappingers Junior
High L

Feb 1, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Yorktown 5:00

PM
6:30
PM RCK Gymnasium L



Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Ramapo HS 5:00

PM
6:30
PM Ramapo HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Feb 7, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Spring Valley 5:00

PM
6:30
PM Spring Valley HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
for Freshman basketball
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Scarsdale
(Maroon)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM Scarsdale HS

Departure Point: 1 bus
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30 PM

L
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